St. Albans, BHS, & Enos. @ Milton - Track & Field Meet
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Team Results Management

St. Albans, BHS, & Enos. @ Milton
E

8 Tuesday, May 05, 2015

Q Milton HS, Milton

Burlington - Team Info

Team Scores
2 Varsity - Mens

1. Burlington 121
2. Bellows Free Academy... 71
3. Enosburg Falls 40.5
4. Milton 36.5

Official Results

2 Mens Results

100 Meters - Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Robert Simon

. 12 Deni Musaefendic

9 Exaucene Tuambilanganengongo Malu

. 12 Cole Khamnei

. 10 Jarek Cyr

. 10 Tim Galloway

. 11 Josh Poirier

. 10 Reace Baker

9 Nick Carstensen

. 12 Xavier Robitaille

9 Brandon Colaceci

9 Samuel Lagasse

. 10 Yasin Abinoor

9 Bryan Linarte

. 10 Nick Kelm

. 11 Rick Phillips

. 11 Ben Fondakowski
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200 Meters - Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Nick Brown

2. 10 Andrew Branon

3. 9 Exaucene Tuambilanganengongo Malu

4. 10 Reace Baker

5. 11 Josh Poirier

6. 10 Nick Kelm

7. 9 Beau Zawisza

8. 10 Yasin Abinoor

9. 11 Erik Schmidt

9. 9 Brandon Colaceci

11. 9 Samuel Lagasse

12. 9 Tyler Lobdell

400 Meters - Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Ahmed Noor

. 10 Ismail Liban

. 12 Xavier Robitaille

. 12 Nick Brown

10 Andrew Branon

. 10 Christopher Barker

. 11 Nate Bedell

9 Beau Zawisza

. 11 Erik Schmidt

. 10 Jarek Cyr
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800 Meters - Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Wylie Coseo

. 12 Cole Khamnei

. 12 Alex Blood

9 Carl Crawford

. 11 Brandon Mays

. 10 Christopher Barker

9 Ben Stoll

. 11 Liam Morton

. 11 Dylan Mears

. 11 Rick Phillips

. 11 Sam Dillner
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11.70
11.80
12.09
12.30
12.60
12.60
12.90
13.00
13.10
13.20
13.30
13.50
13.50
13.80
13.80
14.00
14.10

25.00
26.10
26.20
26.30
27.40
27.60
28.00
28.10
28.20
28.20
28.40
32.30

53.60
54.60
56.60
57.30
59.30
59.60
1:01.00
1:01.90
1:05.30
1:14.30

17.50
18.20
19.40
20.30
21.50
21.50
23.00
25.00
25.50
37.00
39.00
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Bellows Free Academy...

Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Milton
Burlington
Milton

Bellows Free Academy...

Burlington
Enosburg Falls

Bellows Free Academy...

Enosburg Falls
Burlington
Burlington
Milton

Bellows Free Academy...

Milton

Milton

Bellows Free Academy...

Burlington

Bellows Free Academy...

Milton
Milton

Bellows Free Academy...

Burlington
Milton

Bellows Free Academy...

Enosburg Falls

Bellows Free Academy...

Burlington
Burlington
Enosburg Falls
Milton

Bellows Free Academy...

Burlington

Bellows Free Academy...
Bellows Free Academy...

Milton
Milton

Bellows Free Academy...

Burlington
Burlington
Burlington

Bellows Free Academy...

Burlington

Bellows Free Academy...
Bellows Free Academy...
Bellows Free Academy...
Bellows Free Academy...

Enosburg Falls

A Varsity - Womens
Burlington

Milton

Bellows Free Academy... 47.5
Enosburg Falls

1.

2.
3.
4.

A Womens Results

100 Meters - Varsity - Finals

1.
. 11 Brooke St Onge
. 11 Hillary Churchill
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200 Meters - Varsity - Finals

1
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11 Caitlyn Dabagian

11 Rachel Horton
9 Haley Raftery

11 Jasmine Willingham
9 Jenna McCracken

. 11 Keana Moreau

. 11 Kaysi Herrera-Pujols
. 10 Emily Hemsted

. 11 Megan Kilburn

. 11 Kathleen Sebastiano
. 11 Jasmin Deolio

. 11 Allison Gervais

. 11 Kimberly Cotignola

. 12 Alexandra Orest

9 Hermany Diaz
- Cetera Laba

. 10 Josie Kendrick
. 10 Taylor Austin

9 Krya Jewett

. 12 Christina Watson

9 Makaylah Mullins
9 Abby Fadden

. 10 Sophie Provost

9 Elizabeth Magnan
9 Aliyah Austin

. 10 Lindsey Robinson
. 12 Maegan Dimichele
. 10 Brooke Boudreau

9 Molli Stanhope
9 Claire Howe

10 Carlie Reen
12 Anouk Martin
9 Haley Raftery

2
3
3. 11 Alicia Breen
5.
6
7
8
9

11 Keana Moreau

. 10 Emily Hemsted

. 11 Kaysi Herrera-Pujols
. 11 Brooke St Onge

. 11 Allison Gervais

10.
11.
12.
12.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
18.
20.
21.
22.

10 Maddie Gibbons
11 Chelsea Byrne
12 Christine Perry

- Cetera Laba

9 Brianna Adams
10 Liz Bombard
12 Alexandra Orest
11 Kimberly Cotignola
10 Lindsey Robinson
10 Taylor Austin

9 Elizabeth Magnan

9 Aliyah Austin
10 Sophie Provost

110
53.5
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13.27
13.71
13.88
13.88
13.97
13.99
14.12
14.22
14.56
14.69
14.75
14.76
14.79
14.90
15.09
15.26
15.43
15.45
15.49
15.52
15.53
15.65
15.82
15.89
15.92
15.99
16.07
16.22
16.55
16.56
16.73
18.99

29.20
29.30
30.00
30.00
30.20
30.30
30.90
31.00
32.00
32.30
32.70
32.80
32.80
33.20
33.30
33.50
33.70
33.90
33.90
34.00
35.10
36.90

Milton

Enosburg Falls
Enosburg Falls
Burlington

Milton

Burlington

Bellows Free Academy...
Burlington

Burlington

Milton

Milton

Burlington

Burlington

Enosburg Falls

Bellows Free Academy...
Milton

Burlington

Burlington

Enosburg Falls
Enosburg Falls
Enosburg Falls

Milton

Milton

Enosburg Falls

Bellows Free Academy...
Bellows Free Academy...
Enosburg Falls
Enosburg Falls

Bellows Free Academy...
Bellows Free Academy...
Enosburg Falls

Bellows Free Academy...

Milton

Burlington

Milton

Burlington

Burlington

Milton

Burlington

Enosburg Falls
Enosburg Falls

Milton

Enosburg Falls

Milton

Burlington

Bellows Free Academy...
Milton

Milton

Bellows Free Academy...
Enosburg Falls
Enosburg Falls

Bellows Free Academy...
Enosburg Falls

Bellows Free Academy...

5/7/2015 10:43 AM



St. Albans, BHS, & Enos. @ Milton - Track & Field Meet

20of 4

12. 9 Owen Amsden
13. 9 Zach Boudreau
14. 9 Dan Gregory

1500 Meters - Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Wylie Coseo

. 12 Daniel Hart

. 11 Brandon Mays

. 11 Thelonious Martin

9 Mike Ferro

9 Owen Amsden

. 11 Chistian DiFranco

9 Ben Huston

. 12 Samuel Boudreau

9 Bryan Linarte
Max Morganstern

12. 9 Sam LaRosa

13. 10 Christian Getty

14. 9 Tyler Lobdell

15. 9 Dan Gregory

16. 9 Zach Boudreau
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3000 Meters - Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Cole Khamnei

. 12 Alex Lauzon

9 Zach Popke

. 11 August Tallmadge

. 11 Kevin Huang

. 11 Chistian DiFranco

. 12 Samuel Boudreau

9 Sam LaRosa

. 10 Christian Getty
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110m Hurdles - 39" - Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Robert Simon

2. 12 Francesco Wright
3. 11 Zach Westcom
4. 9 Nick Carstensen
5. 11 Andrew Young

300m Hurdles - 36" - Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Will Lynch

2. 11 Zach Westcom
3. 11 Andrew Young
4. 9 Nick Carstensen
5. 11 Sam Dillner

4x100 Relay - Varsity - Finals
1. Ahmed Noor
Christian Holway
Ismail Liban
Deni Musaefendic
2. Andrew Young
Reace Baker
Nate Bedell
Josh Blanchard

4x400 Relay - Varsity - Finals
1. Josh Blanchard
Andrew Branon
Nate Bedell
Dylan Mears
2. Sam Dillner
Samuel Lagasse
Matt Jacobs
Aidan Remillard

4x800 Relay - Varsity - Finals

1. Nick Brown
Zach Popke
Mike Ferro
Alex Lauzon

2. Brandon Mays
Dylan Mears
Ben Stoll
Liam Morton

3. Kevin Huang
Christopher Barker
Dani Stanisic
Alex Blood

Shot Put - 12Ib - Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Dylan Novak

2. 10 Josh Carr

3. 10 Aidan Remillard
3. 11 Brendon Hutchins

N

:39.50
:09.00
:09.50

w w

30.20
30.90
52.10
56.10
59.90
12.00
16.50
20.50
22.80
28.00
30.40
32.00
11.00
13.00
21.00
23.00
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Burlington
Bellows Free Academy...
Bellows Free Academy...

Bellows Free Academy...
Burlington

Bellows Free Academy...
Burlington

Milton

Burlington

Bellows Free Academy...
Burlington

Bellows Free Academy...
Burlington

Unattached

Bellows Free Academy...
Bellows Free Academy...
Bellows Free Academy...
Bellows Free Academy...
Bellows Free Academy...

10:29.20 Burlington

10:34.60 Milton

10:43.90 Milton

10:46.20 Burlington

10:50.40 Burlington

11:14.00 Bellows Free Academy...
11:30.00 Bellows Free Academy...
12:06.00 Bellows Free Academy...
12:47.00 Bellows Free Academy...

16.39
17.63
18.55
19.07
19.83

43.60
48.20
48.30
51.00
52.30
46.40

49.90

4:03.00

4:31.40

9:14.29

9:15.21

9:21.01

Bellows Free Academy...
Bellows Free Academy...
Enosburg Falls
Burlington

Bellows Free Academy...

Burlington

Enosburg Falls

Bellows Free Academy...
Burlington

Enosburg Falls

Burlington

Bellows Free Academy...

Bellows Free Academy...

Enosburg Falls

Milton

Bellows Free Academy...

Burlington

37-10.00 Burlington

33-08.00 Milton

29-08.50 Enosburg Falls
29-08.50 Bellows Free Academy...

http://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/MeetResults.aspx?Meet=249417...

23. 9 Claire Howe

400 Meters - Varsity - Finals
1. 9 Brooke Caragher

. 11 Alicia Breen

. 10 Willow Kelly

9 Kaleigh Goulette

9 Marika Massey

9 Brianna Adams

9 Mariah Savard

. 10 Sarah Gafner-Bergeron

9 Samantha Bushey

9 Sarah McAllister

. 10 Lindsey Robinson
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800 Meters - Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Sophie Watterson
. 11 Georgia Essig
. 12 Katie Barker
. 11 Eva Paradiso
9 Jordan Bean
12 Paloma Valenta
9 Sarah Rickard
. 11 Hannah Gamsby
. 10 Sarah Gafner-Bergeron
. 12 Eliana Pacheco
. 12 Stephanie Lindstedt
9 Grace Bates
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1500 Meters - Varsity - Finals
1. 9 Alida Beste

2. 9 Marika Massey

3. 10 Sarah Gafner-Bergeron

4. 12 Eliana Pacheco

5. 11 Jordan Lehneman

6. 10 Julia Bernier

7. 12 Stephanie Lindstedt

8. 11 Taylor Rocheleau

9. 9 Grace Bates

100m Hurdles - 33" - Varsity
1. 11 Christine Brock

. 11 Leena Unger

. 12 Marriah Metz

9 Kayla McArtor

. 11 Jasmin Deolio

. 12 Maegan Dimichele
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300m Hurdles - 30" - Varsity
1. 11 Caitlyn Dabagian

. 11 Rachel Horton

. 11 Brooke St Onge

11 Keana Moreau

. 11 Christine Brock

9 Kayla McArtor

. 12 Maegan Dimichele
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4x100 Relay - Varsity - Finals

1. Carlie Reen
Emily Hemsted
Caitlyn Dabagian
Haley Raftery

2. Rachel Horton
Jasmin Deolio
Kathleen Sebastiano
Anouk Martin

3. Christine Brock
Marriah Metz
Jenna McCracken
Emily Lowell

4. Lindsey Robinson
Taylor Austin
Aliyah Austin
Josie Kendrick

4x400 Relay - Varsity - Finals
1. Hailey Blanchard
Sarah Rickard
Hannah Gamsby
Kayla McArtor

4x800 Relay - Varsity - Finals
1. - Georgia Essig
Katie Barker
Eva Paradiso
Sophie Watterson

41.40

1:03.90
1:08.70
1:09.60
1:12.20
1:14.20
1:14.80
1:16.60
1:17.30
1:21.40
1:23.20
1:23.80

24.90
31.10
33.50
36.20
45.80
45.90
46.50
49.50
55.00
58.00
02.00
31.00
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5:44.20
5:55.80
5:56.80
5:58.80
6:05.20
6:05.50
6:24.00
6:30.00
7:14.00

- Finals
18.08
18.11
19.29
21.50
22.83
23.70

- Finals
49.10
52.00
54.70
55.30
56.00
1:00.60
1:16.60

55.60
56.80

57.40

57.60

4:49.30

Bellows Free Academy...

Milton
Burlington
Milton
Milton
Burlington

Bellows Free Academy...

Milton
Burlington

Bellows Free Academy...

Enosburg Falls
Enosburg Falls

Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Milton

Bellows Free Academy...
Bellows Free Academy...
Bellows Free Academy...

Burlington

Bellows Free Academy...
Bellows Free Academy...
Bellows Free Academy...

Burlington
Burlington
Burlington

Bellows Free Academy...

Milton

Bellows Free Academy...
Bellows Free Academy...
Bellows Free Academy...
Bellows Free Academy...

Bellows Free Academy...

Burlington

Bellows Free Academy...
Bellows Free Academy...

Burlington

Bellows Free Academy...

Milton
Burlington
Enosburg Falls
Burlington

Bellows Free Academy...
Bellows Free Academy...
Bellows Free Academy...

Milton

Burlington

Bellows Free Academy...

Enosburg Falls

Bellows Free Academy...

10:04.50 Burlington
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5. 11 Nathaniel Sheehan

6. 11 Emin Alicic

7. 9 Sawyer Remillard

8. 11 Simon Yandow

9. 12 Francesco Wright
10. 12 Howard Harper
11. 11 Dylan Sayamouangkhua
12. 10 Kolton Rucki
13. 10 James Edwards-Pawley
14. 11 Zack Hellyer
15. 10 Edward Harper

Discus - 1.6kg - Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Blaz Mihaljevic

. 12 Dylan Novak

. 12 Carter Blouin

10 Josh Carr

. 12 Christian Holway

11 Simon Yandow

12 Xavier Robitaille

10 Aidan Remillard

. 11 Emin Alicic

. 11 Dylan Sayamouangkhua

. 11 Brendon Hutchins

9 Sawyer Remillard

. 10 Mitchell Provost

. 10 James Edwards-Pawley

. 10 Kolton Rucki

. 12 Howard Harper

. 11 Nathaniel Sheehan

. 11 Zack Hellyer
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Javelin - 800g - Varsity - Finals
1. 10 Josh Carr

. 12 Carter Blouin

. 10 Wade McAllister

11 Brendon Hutchins

12 Xavier Robitaille

11 Simon Yandow
9 Sawyer Remillard

. 10 James Edwards-Pawley

. 10 Aidan Remillard

9 Jack Peneston

. 11 Nathaniel Sheehan

. 10 Kolton Rucki

. 10 Mitchell Provost

. 12 Howard Harper

. 11 Rick Phillips
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High Jump - Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Will Lynch
2. 10 Wade McAllister
3. 12 Blaz Mihaljevic
4. 12 Deni Musaefendic
5. 10 Christopher Barker
6. 11 Sean Hengemuhle
7. 9 Eamon Lynch

Pole Vault - Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Francesco Wright
2. 11 Eli Van Buren
3. 10 Charlie Padgett
4. 11 George Shaw
5. 9 Josh Blanchard
6. 9 Nick Carstensen

12 Jeff Hazard

9 Beau Zawisza
11 Henry Severance

Long Jump - Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Christian Holway

10 Wade McAllister

. 11 Nate Bedell

. 12 Ahmed Noor

. 12 Blaz Mihaljevic

11 Sean Hengemuhle

. 11 Erik Schmidt

. 12 Deni Musaefendic

9 Carl Crawford

. 12 Matt Boudreau

. 12 Jeff Hazard

. 11 Zack Hellyer
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Triple Jump - Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Christian Holway
2. 10 Wade McAllister

St. Albans, BHS, & Enos. @ Milton - Track & Field Meet

29-08.00 Milton
27-09.00 Burlington
25-10.00 Enosburg Falls

25-09.00 Bellows Free Academy...
24-06.00 Bellows Free Academy...

23-07.50 Burlington
23-06.50 Burlington

23-04.00 Bellows Free Academy...

22-00.50 Burlington
21-10.50 Burlington
14-05.50 Burlington

116-02 Burlington
107-11 Burlington
102-06 Enosburg Falls
101-08 Milton

98-11 Burlington

86-09 Bellows Free Academy...

79-01 Enosburg Falls
74-10 Enosburg Falls
71-06 Burlington
70-10 Burlington

68-02 Bellows Free Academy...

67-02 Enosburg Falls

63-03 Bellows Free Academy...

61-11 Burlington

54-03 Bellows Free Academy...

53-11 Burlington
50-07 Milton
50-05 Burlington

128-03 Milton
123-02 Enosburg Falls
115-06 Enosburg Falls

110-07 Bellows Free Academy...

93-09 Enosburg Falls

93-00 Bellows Free Academy...

86-02 Enosburg Falls
83-09 Burlington
77-01 Enosburg Falls
75-11 Burlington
69-10 Milton

64-00 Bellows Free Academy...
58-00 Bellows Free Academy...

51-11 Burlington

40-07 Bellows Free Academy...

6-02.00 Burlington
6-02.00 Enosburg Falls
5-06.00 Burlington
5-04.00 Burlington
5-04.00 Burlington

5-00.00 Bellows Free Academy...

4-10.00 Burlington

9-06.00 Bellows Free Academy...

9-06.00 Burlington
9-00.00 Burlington
9-00.00 Burlington

8-00.00 Bellows Free Academy...

7-00.00 Burlington

NH Bellows Free Academy...
NH Bellows Free Academy...
NH Burlington

19-09.50 Burlington
17-11.50 Enosburg Falls

17-02.00 Bellows Free Academy...

16-10.00 Burlington
16-00.00 Burlington

15-10.50 Bellows Free Academy...

13-10.25 Milton
13-09.50 Burlington
13-05.50 Burlington

13-00.50 Bellows Free Academy...
12-08.00 Bellows Free Academy...

10-10.50 Burlington

39-10.25 Burlington
39-00.00 Enosburg Falls

http://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/MeetResults.aspx?Meet=249417...

2. Hailey Blanchard
Julia Bernier
Sarah Rickard
Hannah Gamsby

11:15.08 Bellows Free Academy...

Shot Put - 4kg - Varsity - Finals

1. 10 Adrianna Maher

. 10 Haley Cooper

. 11 Meghan Draper

. 10 Caroline Coleman
. 11 Cassie Collins

10 Emma LaBounty
. 11 Ashley Jacobs

. 11 Paige Howard

. 10 Quinn Trybus

. 10 Liz Bombard

. 10 Kayla Westover

. 11 Kaysi Herrera-Pujols
. 11 Kylie Curtis

. 10 Carol Fagan

. 10 Tiffanie Katsuva

. 12 Christina Watson
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26-05.00 Burlington

26-00.00 Bellows Free Academy...
25-06.50 Enosburg Falls
24-04.00 Milton

23-07.00 Enosburg Falls
21-10.00 Bellows Free Academy...
21-03.50 Enosburg Falls
20-11.00 Enosburg Falls
20-04.00 Burlington

19-07.00 Milton

19-02.50 Enosburg Falls
19-01.50 Burlington

18-10.00 Bellows Free Academy...
16-00.00 Milton

14-11.50 Burlington

14-10.50 Milton

17. 9 Katie Comerford-Joyce 10-05.00 Burlington

Discus - 1kg - Varsity - Finals

1. 10 Adrianna Maher

. 11 Cassie Collins

. 11 Meghan Draper

. 10 Caroline Coleman
10 Haley Cooper

11 Paige Howard

10 Quinn Trybus

. 11 Alexa Patsouris

. 10 Emma LaBounty
. 10 Liz Bombard

. 11 Leena Unger

. 11 Kylie Curtis

. 11 Kaysi Herrera-Pujols
. 10 Brooke Boudreau
. 10 Tiffanie Katsuva
16. 10 Carol Fagan

17. 9 Emily Rose
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73-06 Burlington

73-02 Enosburg Falls

70-06 Enosburg Falls

69-06 Milton

69-05 Bellows Free Academy...
64-11 Enosburg Falls

54-08 Burlington

53-05 Enosburg Falls

51-11 Bellows Free Academy...
51-10 Milton

47-05 Burlington

44-09 Bellows Free Academy...
42-10 Burlington

39-02 Bellows Free Academy...
38-11 Burlington

36-09 Milton

34-02 Enosburg Falls

18. 9 Katie Comerford-Joyce 26-01 Burlington

Javelin - 600g - Varsity - Finals

1. 11 Hannah Gamsby
. 11 Kelly Huang
. 10 Emma LaBounty
10 Liz Bombard
10 Haley Cooper
9 Abby Fadden
9 Krya Jewett
9 Molli Stanhope
9 Emily Rose
. 10 Kayla Westover
. 12 Alexandra Orest
. 10 Carol Fagan
. 11 Jasmin Deolio
. 10 Hailey Lemieux
9 Emily Campbell
. 11 Kylie Curtis
17. 9 Sarah McAllister
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High Jump - Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Georgia Essig
1. 9 Marika Massey
3. 12 Sammy Goyette
4. 9 Camille Hanna
5. 12 Christine Perry

Pole Vault - Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Anna Marchessault
2. 11 Leena Unger
2. 11 Allison Gervais
2. 12 Marriah Metz

11 Ava Simonds

Long Jump - Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Brooke St Onge
2. 9 Camille Hanna
3. 11 Kelly Huang
4. 12 Sammy Goyette
5. 11 Anna Marchessault
6. 9 Jenna McCracken
7. 9 Mia Sehic
8. 9 Brianna Adams

64-11 Bellows Free Academy...
64-09 Burlington

61-03 Bellows Free Academy...
59-04 Milton

54-01 Bellows Free Academy...
49-03 Enosburg Falls

47-02 Enosburg Falls

46-01 Enosburg Falls

44-01 Enosburg Falls

43-04 Enosburg Falls

41-03 Milton

37-11 Milton

35-07 Burlington

33-06 Milton

33-01 Enosburg Falls

31-05 Bellows Free Academy...
30-05 Enosburg Falls

4-08.00 Burlington

4-08.00 Burlington

4-06.00 Bellows Free Academy...
4-04.00 Milton

4-02.00 Milton

7-06.00 Burlington

6-00.00 Burlington

6-00.00 Enosburg Falls

6-00.00 Bellows Free Academy...
NH Burlington

14-07.00 Enosburg Falls
13-03.00 Milton

12-09.50 Burlington

12-07.00 Bellows Free Academy...
12-04.50 Burlington

12-01.00 Bellows Free Academy...
11-08.00 Burlington

10-08.00 Bellows Free Academy...
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St. Albans, BHS, & Enos. @ Milton - Track & Field Meet http://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/MeetResults.aspx?Meet=249417...

3. 12 Will Lynch 35-05.25 Burlington 9. 9 Hermany Diaz 10-03.00 Burlington
10. 10 Hailey Lemieux 9-07.00 Milton

Triple Jump - Varsity - Finals

1. 11 Kelly Huang 27-01.50 Burlington
2. 11 Allison Gervais 27-00.00 Enosburg Falls
Founded by David Bowdoin of New Hope Christian in Oregon, USA. © 2015 Athletic.net, LLC. All rights reserved.
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